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GT.50X116P2
Article Number: 854-44331

Grip Tie, 11.0"x.5", Polyamide; Polyethylene, Blue, 10/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

GT.50X116P2

GT.50X11

Blue (BU)

• Features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. 
• Can be opened and closed numerous times without failure. 
• Adjustable so one size can accommodate multiple bundle sizes.

The Grip Tie is a low profile, one piece fastening device. Constructed of a hook and loop design, laminated back to
back, the Grip Tie features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. Grip Ties are available in a variety of
colors and are versatile enough for applications ranging from network installations to bundling power cords.

Grip Tie, 11.0"x.5", Polyamide; Polyethylene, Blue, 10/pkg

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Length L2 (Imperial)

Length L2 (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Width W2 (Imperial)

Width W2 (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

40.0 lbs

177.93 N

11.0 "

279.4 mm

1.5 "

38.1 mm

0.5 "

12.7 mm

1.0 "

25.4 mm

2.63 "

66.802 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

bag

10

10

1000

Material

Material Shortcut

Polyamide 6 (PA6)
Polyethylene (PE)

PE

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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