HellermannTyton

GT.50X116P2 Article Number: 854-44331 Grip Tie, 11.0"x.5", Polyamide; Polyethylene, Blue, 10/pkg Download drawing Download spec sheet Base Data Local Order Number GT.50X116P2 Type GT.50X11 Color Blue (BU) Features and Benefits • Features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. · Can be opened and closed numerous times without failure. • Adjustable so one size can accommodate multiple bundle sizes. Product Description The Grip Tie is a low profile, one piece fastening device. Constructed of a hook and loop design, laminated back to back, the Grip Tie features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. Grip Ties are available in a variety of colors and are versatile enough for applications ranging from network installations to bundling power cords. Short Description Grip Tie, 11.0"x.5", Polyamide; Polyethylene, Blue, 10/pkg

Product Dimensions

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	40.0 lbs
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)	177.93 N
Length L (Imperial)	11.0 "
Length L (Metric)	279.4 mm
Length L2 (Imperial)	1.5 "
Length L2 (Metric)	38.1 mm
Width W (Imperial)	0.5 "
Width W (Metric)	12.7 mm
Width W2 (Imperial)	1.0 "
Width W2 (Metric)	25.4 mm
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)	2.63 "
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)	66.802 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity Per	bag
Package Quantity	10
Package Quantity (Metric)	10
Carton Quantity	1000

Material and Specifications

© HellermannTyton 2015

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Wire Identification category:

Click to view products by Hellermann manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

 CU6337-000
 CU6342-000
 FCA-410-12
 11631010
 1-1768037-1
 1-1768037-2
 1-1768050-0
 PXLK-VI
 Q62184-1
 A64304-000
 QMT221

 HK032WE1NF038B
 1330-0519-10
 1395199-1
 1395200-1
 1395202-1
 DMVF050WE-30086
 D-SCE-1K-2.4-50-4-CS7834
 1538738-1

 E90935-000
 EC1238-000
 EC1465-000
 EC1855-000
 EC1859-000
 EC1863-000
 EC5415-000
 EC7352-000
 EC7603-000

 EC7707-000
 EC7735-000
 EC77828-000
 EC7854-000
 EC7952-000
 EC8128-000
 1768037-8
 1768041-7
 NC-127191-10-9

 HS048WE2NF038B
 C03232-000
 HTCM-SCE-14-4H-9
 HTMS-3/16-9
 HT-SCE-1/4-2.0-4
 HT-SCE-3/16-2.0-4
 HTTMS-1/2-1.50-9
 HTTMS

 CM-1/2-4H-9
 HX-SCE-19.0-50-9
 HX-SCE-6.4-50-4
 C25254-000
 EC7275-000
 EC73/16-2.0-4
 HTTMS-1/2-1.50-9
 HTTMS